Flame-Proof Power Metal Oxide Film Resistors
Type ROX Series
1773271 CIS  BI  09/2014 Dimensions are in millimeters Dimensions are shown for For email, phone or live chat, go to: te.com/help
and inches unless otherwise reference purposes only.
specified. Values in brackets Specifications subject
are standard equivalents. to change.
Key Features
� High Power with Small

* Other tape spacings available on request
Other packaging styles are available on request
How to Order
ROX 1 J 100R BL
Common Part
1 - 1S
2 - 2S
3 - 3S
Style
G - 2%
J - 5%
(F - 1% available
on request)
Tolerance Value
ROX - Flame-Proof
Power Metal Oxide
Film Resistor
100 ohm
(100 ohms) 100R
1K0
(1000 ohms) 1K0
100 K ohm
(100,000 ohms)
100K
Preform
BL - Preformed
Leads
0 25 50 75 100
4W, 5W
3W
2W
1W
1/2W
250
200
150
100
50
0
Te
m
p
er
at
u
re
 R
is
e
(°
C
)
Rated Load (%)
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 TE Connectivity:
  ROX1SJ2K2